sconding Debtors"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 36 of Article 9 of the Code, title "Attachments", sub-title "Attachments on Original Process for Fraud"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, sub-section (f) of Section 40 of Article 11 of the Code, title "Banks and Trust Companies", sub-title "Savings Institutions"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 87 of Article 11 of the Code, title "Banks and Trust Companies", sub-title "General Regulations"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 175 and 184 of Article 11 of the Code, title "Banks and Trust Companies", sub-title "Industrial Finance Companies"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 220 of Article 11 of the Code, title "Banks and Trust Companies", sub-title "Currency Exchange Law"; to repeal Section 15 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Distribution" and to enact a new Section 15 in lieu thereof, said new Section 15, to stand in the place of the Section so repealed; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 22 and 26 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery" sub-title "Divorce and Annulment"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 40 and 42 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Husband and Wife"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 43 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Inebriates"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 51, 53, 54 and 59 of Article 16 of the Code. title "Chancery", sub-title "Infants"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 72, 79, 82 and 88 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Adoption"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 91 and 93 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Injunction"; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 100, 102, 119, 120, AND 121 and 122 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Jurisdiction"; to repeal Section 123 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Jurisdiction" and to enact a new Section 123 in lieu thereof, said new Section 123, to stand in the place of the Section so repealed; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Sections 134, 135 and 145 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Non Compos Mentis"; to repeal Sections 149, 150 and 151 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Conservators" and to enact new Sections 149, 150 and 151, in lieu thereof, said new Sections 149, 150 and 151 to stand in the place of the Sections so repealed; to repeal Section 175 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Trustee" and to enact a new Section 175 in lieu thereof, said new Section 175 to stand in the place of the Section so repealed; to repeal and re-enact with amendments. Section 183 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Trustee"; to repeal Section 184 of Article 16 of the Code, title "Chancery", sub-title "Trustee" and enact a new Section 184 in lieu thereof, said new Section 184 to stand in the place of the Section so repealed; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 190 of Article 16 of the Code title "Chancery", sub-title "Trustee"; to repeal Section 113 of Article 21 of the Code, title "Conveyancing", sub-title "Land Installment Contracts", and to enact a new Section 113 in lieu thereof, said new Section 113 to stand in the place of the Section so repealed; to repeal and re-enact, with amendments, Section 141 of Article 23 of the Code, title "Corporations", sub-title "III. Particular Classes of Corporations",